 T20
(VDS202A • VDS402A • 5 x D — continued)
(continued)
� irst choice
� alternate choice
Solid Carbide Drills
VariDrill™ • Steel, Stainless Steel, Cast Iron, Aluminium, and High-Temp Alloys • 5 x D
S
o
li
d
 C
a
rb
id
e
 D
ri
ll
s
VDS202A • WU25PD VDS402A • WU25PD
D1 diameter
grade WU25PD
TiAlN
order #        catalogue #
grade WU25PD
TiAlN
order #        catalogue # mm in L4 max L3 L5 L LS D
4148348     VDS202A13300 4142957     VDS402A13300 13,300 .5236 60 77 2,3 124 45 14
4148349     VDS202A13400 4142958     VDS402A13400 13,400 .5276 60 77 2,3 124 45 14
4148350     VDS202A13500 4142959     VDS402A13500 13,500 .5315 60 77 2,3 124 45 14
4148351     VDS202A13600 4142960     VDS402A13600 13,600 .5354 60 77 2,3 124 45 14
4148352     VDS202A13700 4142961     VDS402A13700 13,700 .5394 60 77 2,4 124 45 14
4148353     VDS202A13800 4142962     VDS402A13800 13,800 .5433 60 77 2,4 124 45 14
4148354     VDS202A13891 4142983     VDS402A13891 13,891 .5469 60 77 2,4 124 45 14
4148355     VDS202A13900 4142984     VDS402A13900 13,900 .5472 60 77 2,4 124 45 14
4148356     VDS202A14000 4142985     VDS402A14000 14,000 .5512 60 77 2,4 124 45 14
4148357     VDS202A14100 4142986     VDS402A14100 14,100 .5551 63 83 2,4 133 48 16
4148358     VDS202A14200 4142987     VDS402A14200 14,200 .5591 63 83 2,5 133 48 16
4148359     VDS202A14288 4142988     VDS402A14288 14,288 .5625 63 83 2,5 133 48 16
4148360     VDS202A14300 4142989     VDS402A14300 14,300 .5630 63 83 2,5 133 48 16
4148361     VDS202A14400 4142990     VDS402A14400 14,400 .5669 63 83 2,5 133 48 16
4148362     VDS202A14500 4142991     VDS402A14500 14,500 .5709 63 83 2,5 133 48 16
4148363     VDS202A14600 4142992     VDS402A14600 14,600 .5748 63 83 2,5 133 48 16
4148364     VDS202A14684 4143013     VDS402A14684 14,684 .5781 63 83 2,5 133 48 16
4148365     VDS202A14700 4143014     VDS402A14700 14,700 .5787 63 83 2,5 133 48 16
4148366     VDS202A14800 4143015     VDS402A14800 14,800 .5827 63 83 2,6 133 48 16
4148367     VDS202A14900 4143016     VDS402A14900 14,900 .5866 63 83 2,6 133 48 16
4148368     VDS202A15000 4143017     VDS402A15000 15,000 .5906 63 83 2,6 133 48 16
4148369     VDS202A15083 4143018     VDS402A15083 15,083 .5938 63 83 2,6 133 48 16
4148370     VDS202A15100 4143019     VDS402A15100 15,100 .5945 63 83 2,6 133 48 16
4148371     VDS202A15200 4143020     VDS402A15200 15,200 .5984 63 83 2,6 133 48 16
4148372     VDS202A15300 4143021     VDS402A15300 15,300 .6024 63 83 2,6 133 48 16
4148373     VDS202A15400 4143022     VDS402A15400 15,400 .6063 63 83 2,7 133 48 16
4148374     VDS202A15479 4143033     VDS402A15479 15,479 .6094 63 83 2,7 133 48 16
4148375     VDS202A15500 4143034     VDS402A15500 15,500 .6102 63 83 2,7 133 48 16
4148376     VDS202A15600 4143035     VDS402A15600 15,600 .6142 63 83 2,7 133 48 16
4148377     VDS202A15700 4143036     VDS402A15700 15,700 .6181 63 83 2,7 133 48 16
4148378     VDS202A15800 4143037     VDS402A15800 15,800 .6220 63 83 2,7 133 48 16
4148379     VDS202A15875 4143038     VDS402A15875 15,875 .6250 63 83 2,7 133 48 16
4148380     VDS202A15900 4143039     VDS402A15900 15,900 .6260 63 83 2,8 133 48 16
4148381     VDS202A16000 4143040     VDS402A16000 16,000 .6299 63 83 2,8 133 48 16
4148382     VDS202A16100 4143041     VDS402A16100 16,100 .6339 71 93 2,8 143 48 18
4148383     VDS202A16200 4143042     VDS402A16200 16,200 .6378 71 93 2,8 143 48 18
4148384     VDS202A16271 4143053     VDS402A16271 16,271 .6406 71 93 2,8 143 48 18
4148385     VDS202A16300 4143054     VDS402A16300 16,300 .6417 71 93 2,8 143 48 18
4148386     VDS202A16400 4143055     VDS402A16400 16,400 .6457 71 93 2,8 143 48 18
4148387     VDS202A16500 4143056     VDS402A16500 16,500 .6496 71 93 2,9 143 48 18
для размещения заказа - zakaz@widiahanita.ru